0.4-05-04/	TE:11 RGVD	Vol. <u>ma4 Page 9988</u>
78579 DEED OF	TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT	
DATE OF THIS DEED OF TRUST AND OF THE LOAN TRANSACTION	DATE FUNOS DISBURSED AND INTEREST BE	GENS ACCOUNT NUMBER
March 31, 1994	April 05, 1994	3654-407192
BENEFICIARY	GRANTOR(S):	
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVI 1070 NW Bond Street Suite 20	CES (1) David Vinson	
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 5607	(2) Shelley R Vinson	· ·
CITY: Bend, Oregon 97708	ADDRESS: 5590 Tingley	Lone
NAME OF TRUSTEE: Aspen Title and Es	crow CITY: Klamath Fall	z, Oregon 97601
THIS DEED (OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE A	DVANCES
	and then and the the purpose of security the never	tent of a Promissory Note of even date in the principal sum
		ells, conveys and warrants to Trustee in trust, with power o
ale, the following described property situated in the Stat	et Otegon, county or	~
Se	Attched Schedule "A"	
		t.
equipment based in contractives Rule (15 C.F.R. Part 444) is commission Crédit Practices Rule (15 C.F.R. Part 444) is property above described, all of which are referred to he TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with a successors and assigns, upon the trusts and for the uses Grantor also assigns to Baneficiary all rents, issues and premises, during continuance of default hereunder, and do the same without regard to adequacy of any security for FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: (1) Performance ate in accordance with the terms and conditions of the all until paid in full at or before maturity, or as extended or ri- loaned by Beneficiary to Crantor in connection with any r payment of any money that may be advanced by Benefic to protect the security of in accordance with the covera	is now or ineresitier simended); all of which; for the c releasing as the "Premises". Ill the rights, privilages and appurtenances thereto b s and purposes following and none other. profits of the Premises, reserving the right to collec- uring continuance of such default authorizing Benait the indebtedness hereby secured by any lawful mo- bleach agreement of Grantor contained herein; (2) P- pove mentioned Promissory Mote executed by Gran sscheduled; (3) Payment of any additional amounts anewal or refinancing, but Benoîticary shall not be of Iclary to Grantor or to third parties, with interest the nits of this Deed of Trust.	ayment of the principal sum with interest detection at the cyter for in favor of Beneficiary, reference to which is hereby mad- with interest thereor: at the agreed rate, as may be hereaft bligated to make any additional loan(s) in any amount; (4) The reon at the agreed rate, where any such pavances are made
SECOND: To the payment of principal.	nibr(s). ald Agreement.	a state of the second state of the second state
other casualities as Beneficiary may specify up to the time as Beneficiary may from time to time approve, and to ke collection) shall, at Beneficiary's option, be applied on s shall not cause discontinuance of any proceedings to fr shall pass to the purchaser at the toreclosure sale; (2) against the above described premises, or any part there and deliver to Beneficiary ten (10) days before the day fi of all such taxes and assessments; (3) In the event of d indebtedness secured hereby due and collectible or noi indebtedness secured nereby due and collectible or noi	The pullcies therefor, properly endorsed, on dep and indebtedness, whether due or not, or to the rest vectose this Deed of Trust. In the avent of foreclose fo pay when due all taxes, liens (including any prior of, or upon the debt secured hereby, or upon the inter wed by law for the first interest or penalty to accrue the fault by Grantor(s) under Paragraphs 1 or 2 above,), may (a) effect the insurance above provided for an on the validity thereof; and (c) such disbursements	Premises insured in Beneficiary's favor against fire and au iciary in such manner, in such amounts, and in such compani- osit with Beneficiary and that loss proceeds (less exponses vation of said improvements. Such application by Beneficia- ure, all rights of the Grantor 'n insurance policies then in too Trust Deeds or Morigages and assessments that may accor- rest of Beneficiary in said Premises or in said debt, and proo- ereon, the official receipt of the proper officer showing paym Beneficiary, all its option (whether electing to declare the whi nd pay the reasonable premiums and charges therefor; (b) [shall be added to the unpaid balance of the obligation secon- rings and other improvements now existing or hersafter ereo records of record or contrary to laws, ordinances or regulation venorition the Premises: to complete within ores hundred elo

In good condition and repair, not to commit or suffer any waste or any use of said. Premises contrary to restrictions of record or contrary to laws, ortinance or regulation of the proper public authority, and to permit Beneficiary to enter at all reasonable times for the purpose of inspecting the Premises; to complete within one hundred eightly days or restore promptly and in a good and workmanifike manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or dostroyed thereon; and to pay, when due, all claims days or restore promptly and in a good and workmanifike manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or dostroyed thereon; and to pay, when due, all claims of relative to the purpose of inspecting the Premises; to complete within one hundred eightly days or restore promptly and in a good and workmanifike manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or dostroyed thereon; and to pay, when due, all claims for labor performed and materials furnished therefor; (5) That Grantor will pay, promptly, the indebtedness secured, hereby in tuit compliance with the terms of a all of Premises here in described may, without notice, be released from the lien hereby, without releasing or affecting the personal liability of any person for the payment of said indebtedness or the lien of this instrument upon the remainder of the Premises for the full amount of said indebtedness then remaining unpaid, and no change in the ownership of the Premises shall release, reduce or otherwise affect any such personal liability or the lien hereby created; and (6) That Grantor is solved of the Premises in a same and that Grantor does hereby torever warrant and will forever defend the tite and possession thereof against the lawful claims of any and all persons whatsoever.

IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) If the said Grantor(s) shall fail or neglect to pay installments on said Promissory Note as the same may hereafter become due, or upon default in the performance of any agreement hereunder, or upon sale or other disposition of the Premises by Grantor(s), or should any action or proceeding be field in any court to enforce any lien on, claim against or interestin the Premises, then all sums owing by Grantor(s) to Beneficiary under this Deed of Trust or under the Promissory Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and payable at the option of Beneficiary on the application of Beneficiary or assignee, or any other person who may Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and payable at the option of Beneficiary on the application of Beneficiary or assignee, or any other person who may Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and payable at the option of Beneficiary on the application of Beneficiary or assignee, or any other person who may (a) walking the collateral and enforce the Promissory Note; (b) foreclosing this trust deed fulficially; or (c) executing or causing the Trustee to execute a winten Notes of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To Be Sold to satisfy the obligations hereof, and Trustee shall file such notice for record in each county wherein said property or some part or parcel thereof is situated. Beneficiary shall also deposit with Trustee, the Promissory Note and all documents evidencing expenditures secured hereby, whereupon Trustee shall foreclose the Deed of Trust in accordance with Oregon law.

(2) Grantor(a) agrees to surrender possession of the Premises to the Purchaser as provided by law.

(3) Beneficiary may appoint a successor Trustee at any time by filing for recording in the office of the County Recorder of each county in which said property or some part thereof is situated a Substitution of Trustee. From the time the substitution is filed for record, the new Trustee shall succeed to all the powers, duties, authority and the of the Trustee named herein or of any successor Trustee. Each such substitution shall be executed and acknowledged and notice thereof shall be given and proof thereof made, in the manner provided by law.

(4) Upon payment in full by said Grantor(s) of his indebtedness hereunder. Trustee shall reconvey to said Grantor(s) the Premises according to law.

(5) Should the Premises or any part thereof be taken by reason of any public improvement or concentration proceeding. Baneficiary shall be entited to all compensation, awards, and other payments or relief therefor, to the extent necessary to knuldate the unpaid balance, including eccured interest, of the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

ORIGINAL

CL BURDE

Pro- Box 5	of Rend, oregon 91100
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES P10. Box 5	Address
AFTER RECOMMENDED TO THE CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT OF AND A CONTRACT OF A C	A LA LA LA
1 - And Andrew Constrained and a state of the state of th	
15-361 (7-92)	

07700

1.1.6

9989

(6) Should Grantorsell, convey transfer or dispose of the Premises, or any part thereof, without the written consent of Beneficiary being first had and obtained, then Beneficiary shall have the right, at its option, to declare all sums secured hereby forthwith due and payable. (7) Notwitt standing any thing in this Deed of Trust or the Promissory Note secured hereby to the doct intry, heither this Deed of Trust nor the Promissory Note shall be deered or of the Grantor(a) any obligation of payment, except to the extent that the same may be legally enforceable and any provision to the Contrary shall be of no known or effect.

(a) All Creators shall be jointly, and severally liable for fulfillment of their covenants and agreements herein contained, and all provisions of this Deed of Trust shall intre to and be binding upon the heirs; executors, administrators, successors, grantees; lesses and assigns of the parties hereto respectively. Any reference in this Deed of Trust of the singular shall be construed as plural where appropriate. Any Grantees; lesses and assigns of the parties hereto respectively. Any reference in this Deed of signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Granter's interest in the property under the terms of this Deed of Trust; (b) is not personally chiqued to pay sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) agrees that Beneficiary and any other Granter's signer of the Promissory Note may agree to extend, modify, forbeer or make any accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Promissory Note without that Granter's consent.

(9) invalidity or unenforceability of any previsions herein shall not affect the validity and onforceability of any other provisions.

(10) Trustee accepts this Trust when this Deed of Trust, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify by Trustee.

(11) Grantor shall pay all costs, disbursements, expenses and reasonable attorney fees ("Costs") incurred by Beneficiary in protecting or enforcing the ten of this Deed of Trust whether or not suit or action is actually commenced. Costs include, without limitations, recording foes, cost of title and ten searches, surveys and attorney's tees in negotiations, arbitrations, triate, administrative proceedings, condemnation proceedings, bankruptcy proceedings and any appeals from any of them. Enforcing the lent of the Deed of Trust Includes without limitation conveyances in tee of loreclosure, actions on the Promissory Note, foreclosure actions, receivers the negotiations, the Promissory Note, foreclosure actions, receivers the negotiation and post-kreate server and any appeals from any of them.

(12) The undersigned Grantor(s) requests that a copy of any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to him at the address herein beize set forth. (13) The terms Deed of Trust and Trust Deed are interchangeable.

All the second secon	Service and the second					
	na si sa si sa si sa si Edenenia watani	er e de Grande. Ell'Esta Mara Sociaes	teres de la a nce Antonio de la composición	. <u>.</u> .		• •• •••
IN WITNESS WH	ENEUR INB Salo Gr	antor has to these	presents set ha	nd and seal this	s date <u>Marc</u>	h 31, 1994
• The second			\neg $()$	Ob/1	*	
an Berga, bergan an a		FFICIAL SEAL	1: 4	Gnur	<u> </u>	
- Wetter to see a	NOTAR NOTAR	EY ANDERSON		Gnu		inson
STATE OF OREGON			1. 1. P. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		Shellow R	Junger
SE SEQUERE - STATISTICS	, MY COMMISSION E	XP1855 SEPT. 13, 19	37	<u>G</u> rar	to Shelley	R Vinson
county of Klamath	"如何这一一一些你在我的情况"	29 A. C. S. S. S. S.	There is a second s			
248 Bran 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1997 - 1997 -	C⊉C∰kyately k sony i ≇Der Mety son	 A set of a set of		1	
This instrument was acknowledge	d before me on the	hirty- first	March		1994 1964 by	
Part and the second second	tur energia da casa	nara interneti di secondario de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la comp	_uel a		1994, by	
n (166360) an		Vinson and S	helley R Vin	SOR		
1.51 578-053 1	1929 - 126 B 1989 B					
Before Me: Thilf	en andur	and the second second	11.0		September 1	3. 1007
	Notary Public for C	Fegon Kelsey An	 derson	mission Expires;		
	A PERSONAL PROPERTY AND A PERSON AND A	- 1 ⁴ No.				
1944年1月1日日日日日 1944年1月1日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日	AL	EQUEST FOR FU	LL RECONVEY	ANCE	والمتوجية بين وبالتبالية ويرجو بالتباكر	
TO TRUSTEE:	lan bi ni nin⊀		3. p			
The undersigned is the legal or are requested, on navment to	wher and holder of all inde	bledness secured by th	is Deed of Trust, All	EUMS SOCURED by S	aid Deed of Trust hav	nou had islan acid a
Mename - West Dorrow	THE CASE OF LOW ALL OF LEVEL	we waaraaray, to ma pan	os useignated by the	terms of said Deed	of Trust, the estate n	ow held by you under
 A set of the set of	TEL: 10	お日は6月で スルウリードラントン	ing angewegen in der einen sollten. Ingewigen sinder in der			
- DETHERIGENOSS OF SECU	Hall Reconveyance in:	ાલેલ પ્રાથમિક માટે ગિંદુકો	The state of the second			اد. محدود المحدود المحدود المحدود المحدود المحدود
1			- and the state	i stato ".		
AND THE CARD CARD A THE A	THE LOCATION BALLON	ad tour much control.	7 18% 2 3 A -			
			4			
- S CORRECTED FOR REACHING FOR S	A LINE HAR LINE AND	SING OF IS THE ROAD IN THE PARTY	<u>elo</u> vere - 5X —			
CLANNE THE LODG DOWN	and and second of all the	NAB NACINE (CLAINE SHE AS	a Sharra Brandika a sa Bu	Call is the second		$(1,1,2,\dots,2^{n}) = (1,1,2,\dots,2^{n})$
CONSTRAINTS CONTRACTOR AND A	and a state of the local state of the state				·····	
Councestar Do not lose or de	stroy. Anis Deed on Irul Strain Britudius Angles	et must be convered t	o the Trustee for Co	ncellation belons	гесопузувасе wHI 1	• 1146•.
	CALIFORNIA STATE CONTRACT	بالمعلقين بمعاديه المعاد	a present minister of	يەر بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى بى		
The float maintage date of the Pr	ownerskow	VALIT 02' 14	a manakan kecili ing pinanan sa sa sa sa Ng	and the second second		-1
		344D 06. 198	مر ژ ز			
그 친구		5				
2 I	1. 1 1	11				. 1
··	Grantor Sfichery		S. 0	"i ×	198	le /
	<u>8</u> ाङ्घ	्वे में प्रमुख संवरण (न्द्रस्ती हो। इन्हें	j E v		<u>ک</u> ر ا
a des' aré lagonne correctionen at	1 1 1 5	a rista lara di a				
212 JP 18761	1 I i		RIB STAT	19.5.8.4.1.1.0.004. corded in book origagis of said county eail of County affixed.		ΛΙ
54 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second start and	and the property of the second s	AS 432 F LAX		2 /	
	1 I I	11	.೭-ಅಂ⊈ ಕರ್ನಾ≹ವೆ ೩ ಕ	ି କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ 🔬 🗧 🖸		- 45 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 1
	O LEED SHELL	E LEATEL STU	GREELISE CL	19		
HU .						
INAME ETRUTTEE ALT	., ¹ 11 - 1 3 21 (380	ROA CONT	V TAR			Ì
			1 5	122 4		1
DEC ME AND A LONG		1911 1997 I	- 注於是一体	m., and r Record of A		1
2				o'clock m., and Pictock Record of Witness my hand and		
1009820 K. A. A.			County of L certify that the w	<u>≓</u> 8 ∕ ≦	- I	
		E I	1 1 1			
	MAN TH CHARGE	. j ŭ				
	West for the LE		2 2 2 0			
NEWERICIYEL		DHEGON		J∕S ĕ		
		H H	0 00	oʻclock Vitne		
in an training the state of th	2. 12.94		S − S − S			

Internet a series of a series

CO-DE-ERRIE II READ

S. Carlor

. .

eneficiary's Name	Account Number: 3654-407192
nd Address: Transamerica Financial Services	Name of Trustor(s):
1070 NW Bond Stræt Suite 204 P.O. Box 5607 Bend, Oregon 97708	David Vinson Shelley R Vinson 5590 Tingley Lane Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
egal Description of Real Property:	
9 East of the Willamette H Oregon, described as follo	
Railroad right of way and Packing House Road, said r along said unrecorded road parallel to the West line Southeasterly and parallel a distance of 198 feet to Northeasterly along said r	the Westerly line of the California, Northestern the Sotherly line of a private road known as coad not being a recorded road; thence Northwesterly a distance of 198 feet; thence Southwesterly and of said railroad a distance of 270 feet; thence to the Southerly line of said unrecorded road the Westerly line of said railroad; thence railroad a distance of 270 feet to the point
of deginning. CODE 162 MAP 3909-1700 IL	1200
leal Property Commonly Known As: 5590 Tingley L	171
Trustor(s):	Lane Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
$\Omega \Omega \Omega$	31-94 Shilley Rillingon 3-31-94
And N. Vansa 5-	
Signature David Vinson Date	Signature Shelley H Vinson Date
Signature David Vinson Date	Signature Shelley R Vinson Date
	Signature Date
Signature Date	Signature Date Date
Signature Date (1-92) TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	Signature Date Signature Date Page
Signature Date (1-92) TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAI Filed for record at request of	Signature Date Cate TH: ss.

2 R. N